
Emeryville City Hall
1333 Park Avenue

Emeryville, CA 94608
(510) 596-4300 phone

(510) 450-7831 fax
www.emeryville.org

City of Emeryville

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 1ID-2018-020 Name:

Status:Type: CC Resolution Passed

File created: In control:11/29/2017 City Council

On agenda: Final action:1/16/2018 1/16/2018

Title: Resolution Of The City Council Of The City Of Emeryville Authorizing The City Manager To Execute
Amendment No. 2 To The Professional Services Agreement With Biggs Cardosa Associates Inc. For
The Design Update Of The South Bayfront Pedestrian Bicycle Bridge, CIP# 16475006 Extending the
Termination Date to March 31, 2018 (Andrew Clough / Todd Teachout)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Staff Report, 2. Proposed Resolution, 3. PSA Amendment No. 2, 4. PSA Original with Attachments,
5. PSA Amend 1, 6. APPROVED Resolution No. 18-01

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approveCity Council1/16/2018 1 Pass

Resolution Of The City Council Of The City Of Emeryville Authorizing The City Manager To Execute
Amendment No. 2 To The Professional Services Agreement With Biggs Cardosa Associates Inc. For
The Design Update Of The South Bayfront Pedestrian Bicycle Bridge, CIP# 16475006 Extending the
Termination Date to March 31, 2018 (Andrew Clough / Todd Teachout)
Staff recommends that the City Council adopt a resolution authorizing the City Manager to execute
Change Order No. 2 granting a second time extension to the contract with Biggs, Cardosa Associates
Inc. for the design update of the South Bayfront Pedestrian Bicycle Bridge.

City of Emeryville Printed on 5/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

